
Company Name Phone # Fax # E-Mail

$30 Backflow Testing Edward Starnes (714) 381-5757 (714) 276-9090 plumx7@gmail.com

"ABC" -Annual Backflow Company Ron Hazzard (714) 709-6215 annualbackflow@yahoo.com

A-A Backflow Testing & Maintenance Robert Perea (800) 342-5104 (800) 400-6755 info@aabackflow.com

All County Backflow Chad Markowitz (714) 642-7267 (714) 333-4707 allcountybackflow@yahoo.com

BAVCO Greg Purzycki (800) 458-3492 (310) 639-0721 service@bavco.com

California Coast Plumbers (714) 632-0170 chris@californiacoastplumbers.com

Certified Fire Extinguisher Service Inc. Allen Keefe (562) 692-5637 (562) 692-5754 akeefe@certifiedfireext.com

Fire Safety First Gary Blackmore  (714) 836-4800 (714) 836-4120 eherrera@firesafetyfirst.com

Geers Backflow Michael Geers (714) 658-0433 stripgeers@yahoo.com

Joe Green Plumbing Joe Green (714) 775-4144 (562) 435-0837 joegreen@joegreenplumbing.com

La Cresta Enterprises Charles Sweazy (949) 369-6335  (949) 369-6350 chuck@lacrestabackflow.com

Madrid Backflow Services Vince Madrid (714) 329-0713 (714) 830-2188 vmadrid@att.net

Orange Coast Plumbing Inc. Morgan Flynn (714) 953-1111 (714) 836-4316 ocp@orangecoastplumbing.net

Orange County Backflow Testers Forrest Benny (949) 278-7778 (949) 650-0232 forrestbenny@aol.com

Orange County Fire Protection Terri Goldowski (714) 974-9025 (714) 974-9075 terri@ocfire.com

Rolland Taylor's Backflow Testing Rolland Taylor (714) 960-4567 (714) 963-4777 rolland@rtbtesting.com

Sagona's All-City Backflow Ron Sagona (949) 369-7801 (949) 369-9475 sagonabackflow@cox.net

Sal’s Plumbing Martin Vernola (562) 402-5843 (562) 865-0153 salsplumbinginc@netzero.net

Splash Plumbing Daniel Gratz (714) 688-0804 sdm@splashplumbing.com

1st Class Backflow Richard J. Cervantez Sr. (909) 203-9388 1stClassBackflow@gmail.com

13802 Newhope Street ~ Garden Grove, CA  92843

Main (714) 741-5395     Direct (714) 741-5897     Fax (714) 638-9906

BACKFLOW TESTERS

(Listed in alphabetical order)

The City of Garden Grove makes no representation concerning the qualifications of these testers. The listing is not 

intended as either an advertisement for these testers nor as a warranty by the City of Garden Grove, expressed or 

implied. 

Email : cross.connection@ggcity.org
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